
I.D.:	96528647

Echipament	de	uz	informatic

Data
publicarii

26.04.24 Coduri	CPV 34913000-0	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

14.247,00	RON	-	14.247,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: IPJ	TELEORMAN	achizitioneaza:	Kit	upgrade	procesor	i3-10300,	placa	de	baza	H510M,
memorie	8GB	DDR4,	Modul	optic	SFP	XGSF-BS3512-03	1310/1550nm	WDM	SingleMode	3km
1.25G	conector	SC-Type	A,	Modul	optic	SFP	XGSF-BS5312-03	1550/1310nm	WDM	SingleMode
3km	1.25G	conector	SC-Type	B.


